418 / X18 — Berwick Upon Tweed — Belford — via coast — Alnwick From: Mon 30t October 2023

Operates — Monday — Saturday

AX18 | T418 | AX18 | T418 | AX18 | T418 | AX18
M-F
Berwick -upon-Tweed, Railway Station 10.05 14.05 18.25
Berwick upon Tweed, Golden Square 10.11 14.11 18.31
Scremerston Memorial 10.19 14.19 18.39
Haggerston Holiday park 10.25 14.25 18.45
Beal, Filling Station 10.27 14.27 18.47
Belford, Market Place 06.27 | 08.28 | 10.37 | 12.28 | 14.37 | 16.38 | 18.57
Warenmill, Budle Bay campsite 06.35 | 08.35 | 1045 | 12.35 | 1445 | 16.45 | 19.05
Bamburgh, Church Street 06.42 | 08.40 | 10.52 | 12.40 | 14.52 | 16.50 | 19.12
North Sunderland 06.49 | 08.47 | 1059 | 12.47 | 1459 | 16.57 | 19.19
Seahouses, King Street 06.54 | 08.51 | 11.04 | 1251 | 15.04 | 17.01 | 19.24
Beadnell, Craster Arms 07.00 | 08.57 | 11.10 | 12.57 | 15.10 | 17.07 | 19.30
High Newton 09.07 13.07 17.17
Embleton, Greyfield 07.11 | 09.12 | 11.21 | 1312 | 15.21 | 17.22 | 19.41
Dunstan Caravan Site 09.15 | 11.24 | 1315 | 15.24 | 17.25
Dunstan, Village 09.19 13.19 17.29
Craster, The Heugh 07.22 | 09.23 | 11.32 | 13.23 | 15.32 | 17.33 | 19.52
Howick 09.30 13.30 17.40
Longhoughton, Lacey Street 07.36 | 09.37 | 11.46 | 13.37 | 1546 | 17.47 | 20.06
Boulmer 09.42 13.42 17.52
Denwick 09.52 13.52 18.02
Alnwick Bus Station 07.53 | 10.00 | 12.03 | 14.00 | 16.03 | 18.10 | 20.23
AX18 | T418 | AX18 | T418 | AX18 | T418
Alnwick Bus Station 07.50 | 10.05 | 12.05 | 14.05 | 16.15 | 18.25
Denwick 10.13 14.13 18.33
Boulmer 10.22 14.22 18.42
Longhoughton, Lacey Street 08.07 | 1028 | 1222 | 14.28 | 16.32 | 18.48
Howick 10.35 14.35 18.55
Craster, The Heugh 0822 | 1042 | 1237 | 1442 | 1647 | 19.02
Dunstan Village 10.46 14.46 19.06
Dunstan Camping Site 10.49 14.49 19.09
Embleton, Greyfield 08.32 | 10.52 | 1247 | 1452 | 16.57 | 19.12
High Newton 10.57 14.57 19.17
Beadnell,Craster Arms 08.43 | 11.07 | 12.58 15.07 | 17.08 | 19.27
Seahouses, King Street 08.51 | 11.14 | 13.06 1514 | 17.16 | 19.34
North Sunderland 0854 | 1117 | 13.09 | 1517 | 1719 | 19.37
Bamburgh, Church street 09.01 | 11.24 | 13.16 15.24 | 17.26 | 19.44
Warenmill, Budle bay campsite 09.08 | 11.29 | 13.23 15.29 | 17.33 | 19.49
Belford, Market Place 09.17 | 11.36 | 13.32 | 15.36 | 17.42 | 19.56
Beal, Filling Station 09.26 13.41 17.51
Haggerston Castle, Holiday Park 09.28 13.43 17.53
Scremerston, Memorial 09.34 13.49 17.59
Berwick -upon-Tweed Golden Square 09.42 13.57 18.07
Berwick -upon -Tweed Railway Station 09.45 14.00 18.10

418 — operates from Mon 30t October 2023 — Saturday 23" December 2023 - operated by Travelsure, 01668 219291

Our final day of operation on the 418 service is Saturday 23™ December 2023. We will provide further details on the 418 after
this date when we have more information.

A X18 — operated by Arriva North East — Displayed for information only.

M-F — Monday to Friday only



